
60 SX <1999><EU><600195>
EXHAUST SYSTEM

28819

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1* 46005007100 EXHAUST PIPE CHROME 60/65SX'99 1.00

2 46005079000 SILENCER 60/65 SX '98 1.00

3* 46036040000 EXHAUST FLANGE 60/65 SX '99 1.00

4 58005079056 STUFFING YARN LOOSE 300 GRAMM 1.00

8 54309036000 RETURN SPRING L=38 MM 2.00

9* 54605057000 RUBBER SLEEVE D=21MM/23MM '93 125/200 SX, 125 EXC 1.00

10* 50305016000 TEN.SPRING L=62MM EY.MOVEABLE 1.00

11 0015060163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8 FE, FS 2.00

12 0014060153 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8 7.00

13 56509064000 SELF LOCKING NUT M6 1.00

14 54603048100 clip nut M6 3.00



15 51005074000 RETAINING PLATE 2.00

18 50305012000 Silent block for exhaust pipe 3.00
* = New part


